2015 Interceptor

DATE
2/2/2016
7/20/2016
12/12/2016

Total 2016

1/16/2017
5/31/2017
6/5/2017
6/16/2017
10/18/2017
10/23/2017
12/5/2017

Total 2017

1/9/2018
2/27/2018
4/27/2018
5/23/2018
7/11/2018
10/22/2018
10/29/2018
11/15/2018

Total 2018

2/8/2019
2/27/2019
2/22/2019

6/27/2019

| MILEAGE | AMOUNT

4,204
10,119
19,006

21,727
unknown
27,081
28,067
36,159
36,791
43,051

46,945
53,020
60,033
62,351
65,660
69,291
69,561
70,053

72,383
73,079
72,838

79,589

$ 5000
$  48.85
S 726.00

$824.85

S 148.385
$ 3750
$ 671.00
S 118.80
S 347.50
$  90.80
$ 71617

$2,130.62

84.25
79.85
63.85
488.00
659.00
63.85
297.52
31.32
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$1,767.64

WU

36.32
67.00
S -

4w

S 593.09

WHERE
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys

Laceys
Solomon
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys

Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Sclomon
Laceys

Laceys
Laceys
Safelite

Laceys

WHAT
Inspection/emissions
Change oilffilter, fluids
Four tires

Inspection/emissions, check brakes, clean/resurface rear brakes, change oil/filter, fluids,

rotate tires

Front Ornament

Four tires

Change oil/filter, fluids, four wheel alignment

Two tires, repair right rear tire

Change oil/filter, replace left headlamp bulb

Front brakes, new front rotors, oil change, Four tires (credit given for two)

Inspection/emmission, marker bulb

Qil change/tire rotation

Oil change

Replace front and rear brakes, Replace front rotors
Four tires

Qil change/tire rotation

Repaced seatbelt assembly

Replace right headlight bulb

Replace left headlight
Inspection and emmisions
Replace windshield (no charge-covered by insurance)

Replace, mount, balance all 4 tires & disposal, alignment, replace both front sway bar links

{credit given for two)



7/31/2019
9/17/2019

12/9/2019

Total 2019

1/16/2020
2/7/2020
2/11/2020
3/26/2020

5/4/2020
7/10/2020
8/6/2020
9/14/2020
10/8/2020

12/3/2020

Total 2020

3/2/2021
3/12/2021

43,295
82,324

85,318

86,343
87,383
87,587

89,333

91,925
97,018
98,934
101,056
102,680

105,379

108,292
108,813

$  76.60
$  79.85

S 5914

$912.00

$ 8850
$ 5231
$ 139.85
$ 3731

169.80
728.00
723.47
295.03

70.69

Wwr W U A A

$ 349.70

$2,654.66

S 139.85
$ 22018

Laceys
Laceys

Laceys

Laceys
Laceys
Laceys

Laceys

Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys
Laceys

Laceys

Lacey's
Lacey's

2015 Interceptor

Change oil and filter, rotate tires
change oil & filter, rotate tires

replace right front headlight bulb

Check charging system, replace battery {pro-rated warranty since 10/17)
Replace right low beam bulb and connector
Emission and Inspection, rotate tires, change oil and filter, check all fluids

Replace teft headlight bulb

Replace, mount and balance both front tires w/ police dept used tires and tire disposal,
computer test, change oil and filter, 4 wheel alignment

Replace {mount & balance) all 4 tires and tire disposal, front wheel alignment

Replace front catalytic converter assy, change oil and filter

Replace left front rotor, replace front brakes, rotate tires

Replace left front headlight and wiring plug
Replace left front axle assy, change oil and filter, mount and balance 2 tires, tire disposal,

4 wheel alignment

State & Emission inspection, rotate tires, oil change
Replace left rear tail light assembly



5/19/2021
Total 2021
2/23/2022
3/3/2022
442772022
7/28/2022

Total 2022

Total YD

112,012

121,674
121,839
123,201
126,983

$ 916.80
$1,276.83
$  46.00
S  436.59
$1,159.94

S 644.72

$2,287.25

$11,853.85

Lacey's

Lacey's
Lacey’s
Lacey's
Lacey's

2015 Interceptor

4 tires, 4 wheel alignment, oil change

Replace rt. front & rear tires & sensors and disposal of old ones

brakes

Replace hattery, replace, mount, balance & align 4 tires, disposal of old tires
Replace oil pressure switch, tires, mount, balance, alignment & disposal 4 tires



